
! "#$%&'()*+ ,)%&'()*+ -#. /+(0+$ 1#%&)(2+ 1#3#%#4( 56+ 7#&8 9&)&+ "#():';+%<:& =)2+
1 Justin Wagner 37 M 5k Overall male 14 Lansing IA 00:22:01.04 07:05 /mi
2 Logan Brudos 29 M 5k Overall male 14 Desoto WI 00:22:09.43 07:07 /mi
3 Andy Roach 4 M 5k Overall male 35 West Union IA 00:24:06.73 07:45 /mi
4 Silas Buchner 32 M 5k Overall male 15 Ferryville WI 00:24:14.86 07:48 /mi
5 Brendan Jones 39 M 5k Overall male 15 Lansing IA 00:24:34.16 07:54 /mi
6 Rick Pedretti 17 M 5k Overall male 56 Ferryville WI 00:24:36.51 07:55 /mi
7 Del Wilkins 1 M 5k Overall male 56 Postville IA 00:26:33.89 08:33 /mi
8 Isaiah Wagner 38 M 5k Overall male 14 Lansing IA 00:26:58.58 08:40 /mi
9 Doyle Allen 30 M 5k Overall male 71 Postville IA 00:27:09.71 08:44 /mi
10 Daniel Jones 24 M 5k Overall male 13 Lansing IA 00:28:18.08 09:06 /mi
11 Brennan Welsh 22 M 5k Overall male 32 Waukon IA 00:29:02.43 09:21 /mi
12 Oscar Zink 12 M 5k Overall male 13 Stoddard WI 00:30:33.28 09:49 /mi
13 Chris Davis 15 M 5k Overall male 39 Carlise IA 00:31:49.70 10:14 /mi
14 Mike Tollefson 25 M 5k Overall male 42 Decorah IA 00:40:30.07 13:02 /mi
15 Corey Winters 47 M 5k Overall male 45 Lansing IA 00:40:37.53 13:04 /mi
16 Pat Wagner 44 M 5k Overall male 62 Lansing IA 00:41:30.56 13:21 /mi
17 Jack Sheeler 10 M 5k Overall male 76 Eitzen MN 00:41:56.54 13:30 /mi
1 Ashlyn Henkes 49 F 5k Overall female 15 Lansing IA 00:27:10.99 08:45 /mi
2 Addison Winters 36 F 5k Overall female 14 Lansing IA 00:27:16.34 08:46 /mi
3 Rylee Mudderman 40 F 5k Overall female 13 Lansing IA 00:28:23.77 09:08 /mi
4 Tess Hawes 28 F 5k Overall female 36 Harpers Ferry IA 00:29:10.01 09:23 /mi
5 Brooke Welsh 26 F 5k Overall female 33 Lansing IA 00:29:11.89 09:24 /mi
6 Brynn Weymiller 19 F 5k Overall female 13 Harpers Ferry IA 00:29:13.06 09:24 /mi
7 Cadence Thompson 42 F 5k Overall female 17 Ferryville WI 00:29:19.90 09:26 /mi
8 Jessica Peterson 23 F 5k Overall female 29 Waukon IA 00:29:36.73 09:31 /mi
9 Morgan Troendle 41 F 5k Overall female 32 Alburnet IA 00:29:45.88 09:34 /mi
10 Sara Winters 35 F 5k Overall female 42 Lansing IA 00:30:37.86 09:51 /mi
11 Terrie Allen 31 F 5k Overall female 65 Postville IA 00:31:31.03 10:08 /mi
12 Patti Troendle 33 F 5k Overall female 63 Lansing IA 00:32:17.45 10:23 /mi
13 Ellie Richter 51 F 5k Overall female 14 Cedar Falls IA 00:32:28.37 10:27 /mi
14 Karena Norton 34 F 5k Overall female 35 La Crosse WI 00:32:40.51 10:31 /mi
15 Nastia Zipse 16 F 5k Overall female 17 Lansing IA 00:33:18.75 10:43 /mi
16 Bobbi Jo Berg 45 F 5k Overall female 29 Lansing IA 00:34:14.00 11:01 /mi
17 Paula Butorka 20 F 5k Overall female 50 Davis Junction IL 00:34:17.69 11:02 /mi
18 Amanda Arentz 21 F 5k Overall female 37 Lansing IA 00:35:39.28 11:28 /mi
19 Halie Ruff 3 F 5k Overall female 29 Prairie du Chien WI 00:37:13.96 11:58 /mi
20 Laura Keatley 2 F 5k Overall female 36 Lansing IA 00:37:15.56 11:59 /mi
21 Camryn Bailey 14 F 5k Overall female 14 Mediapolis IA 00:37:17.31 12:00 /mi
22 Laura Bailey 13 F 5k Overall female 40 Mediapolis IA 00:37:23.53 12:01 /mi
23 Cathie Scheeler 9 F 5k Overall female 73 Eitzen MN 00:39:19.62 12:39 /mi
24 Allison Rose 43 F 5k Overall female 34 Hawkeye IA 00:39:35.18 12:44 /mi
25 Renda Tollefson 27 F 5k Overall female 41 Decorah IA 00:40:31.61 13:02 /mi
26 Jana Troendle 46 F 5k Overall female 43 Harpers Ferry IA 00:40:37.61 13:04 /mi
27 Melissa Mohn 48 F 5k Overall female 31 Lansing IA 00:43:03.53 13:51 /mi
28 Brigitte Weymiller 18 F 5k Overall female 46 Harpers Ferry IA 00:43:18.77 13:56 /mi
29 Melinda Enabnit 8 F 5k Overall female 61 Charles City IA 00:51:23.56 16:32 /mi
30 Peggy Berns 5 F 5k Overall female 50 Waterville IA 00:52:12.41 16:48 /mi
31 Bronte Decker 6 F 5k Overall female 29 Waukon IA 00:52:12.80 16:48 /mi
32 Traci Byrnes 11 F 5k Overall female 50 Waukon IA 00:54:06.54 17:25 /mi
1 Justin Wagner 37 M 5k M30­ 14 Lansing IA 00:22:01.04 07:05 /mi
2 Logan Brudos 29 M 5k M30­ 14 Desoto WI 00:22:09.43 07:07 /mi
3 Silas Buchner 32 M 5k M30­ 15 Ferryville WI 00:24:14.86 07:48 /mi
4 Brendan Jones 39 M 5k M30­ 15 Lansing IA 00:24:34.16 07:54 /mi
5 Isaiah Wagner 38 M 5k M30­ 14 Lansing IA 00:26:58.58 08:40 /mi
6 Daniel Jones 24 M 5k M30­ 13 Lansing IA 00:28:18.08 09:06 /mi
7 Oscar Zink 12 M 5k M30­ 13 Stoddard WI 00:30:33.28 09:49 /mi
1 Ashlyn Henkes 49 F 5k F30­ 15 Lansing IA 00:27:10.99 08:45 /mi
2 Addison Winters 36 F 5k F30­ 14 Lansing IA 00:27:16.34 08:46 /mi
3 Rylee Mudderman 40 F 5k F30­ 13 Lansing IA 00:28:23.77 09:08 /mi
4 Brynn Weymiller 19 F 5k F30­ 13 Harpers Ferry IA 00:29:13.06 09:24 /mi
5 Cadence Thompson 42 F 5k F30­ 17 Ferryville WI 00:29:19.90 09:26 /mi
6 Jessica Peterson 23 F 5k F30­ 29 Waukon IA 00:29:36.73 09:31 /mi
7 Ellie Richter 51 F 5k F30­ 14 Cedar Falls IA 00:32:28.37 10:27 /mi
8 Nastia Zipse 16 F 5k F30­ 17 Lansing IA 00:33:18.75 10:43 /mi
9 Bobbi Jo Berg 45 F 5k F30­ 29 Lansing IA 00:34:14.00 11:01 /mi
10 Halie Ruff 3 F 5k F30­ 29 Prairie du Chien WI 00:37:13.96 11:58 /mi

Lansing Fish Days 5K Results
8/13/2022



11 Camryn Bailey 14 F 5k F30­ 14 Mediapolis IA 00:37:17.31 12:00 /mi
12 Bronte Decker 6 F 5k F30­ 29 Waukon IA 00:52:12.80 16:48 /mi
1 Andy Roach 4 M 5k M31­49 35 West Union IA 00:24:06.73 07:45 /mi
2 Brennan Welsh 22 M 5k M31­49 32 Waukon IA 00:29:02.43 09:21 /mi
3 Chris Davis 15 M 5k M31­49 39 Carlise IA 00:31:49.70 10:14 /mi
4 Mike Tollefson 25 M 5k M31­49 42 Decorah IA 00:40:30.07 13:02 /mi
5 Corey Winters 47 M 5k M31­49 45 Lansing IA 00:40:37.53 13:04 /mi
1 Tess Hawes 28 F 5k F31­49 36 Harpers Ferry IA 00:29:10.01 09:23 /mi
2 Brooke Welsh 26 F 5k F31­49 33 Lansing IA 00:29:11.89 09:24 /mi
3 Morgan Troendle 41 F 5k F31­49 32 Alburnet IA 00:29:45.88 09:34 /mi
4 Sara Winters 35 F 5k F31­49 42 Lansing IA 00:30:37.86 09:51 /mi
5 Karena Norton 34 F 5k F31­49 35 La Crosse WI 00:32:40.51 10:31 /mi
6 Amanda Arentz 21 F 5k F31­49 37 Lansing IA 00:35:39.28 11:28 /mi
7 Laura Keatley 2 F 5k F31­49 36 Lansing IA 00:37:15.56 11:59 /mi
8 Laura Bailey 13 F 5k F31­49 40 Mediapolis IA 00:37:23.53 12:01 /mi
9 Allison Rose 43 F 5k F31­49 34 Hawkeye IA 00:39:35.18 12:44 /mi
10 Renda Tollefson 27 F 5k F31­49 41 Decorah IA 00:40:31.61 13:02 /mi
11 Jana Troendle 46 F 5k F31­49 43 Harpers Ferry IA 00:40:37.61 13:04 /mi
12 Melissa Mohn 48 F 5k F31­49 31 Lansing IA 00:43:03.53 13:51 /mi
13 Brigitte Weymiller 18 F 5k F31­49 46 Harpers Ferry IA 00:43:18.77 13:56 /mi
1 Rick Pedretti 17 M 5k M50+ 56 Ferryville WI 00:24:36.51 07:55 /mi
2 Del Wilkins 1 M 5k M50+ 56 Postville IA 00:26:33.89 08:33 /mi
3 Doyle Allen 30 M 5k M50+ 71 Postville IA 00:27:09.71 08:44 /mi
4 Pat Wagner 44 M 5k M50+ 62 Lansing IA 00:41:30.56 13:21 /mi
5 Jack Sheeler 10 M 5k M50+ 76 Eitzen MN 00:41:56.54 13:30 /mi
1 Terrie Allen 31 F 5k F50+ 65 Postville IA 00:31:31.03 10:08 /mi
2 Patti Troendle 33 F 5k F50+ 63 Lansing IA 00:32:17.45 10:23 /mi
3 Paula Butorka 20 F 5k F50+ 50 Davis Junction IL 00:34:17.69 11:02 /mi
4 Cathie Scheeler 9 F 5k F50+ 73 Eitzen MN 00:39:19.62 12:39 /mi
5 Melinda Enabnit 8 F 5k F50+ 61 Charles City IA 00:51:23.56 16:32 /mi
6 Peggy Berns 5 F 5k F50+ 50 Waterville IA 00:52:12.41 16:48 /mi
7 Traci Byrnes 11 F 5k F50+ 50 Waukon IA 00:54:06.54 17:25 /mi


